118
Eastern/Central Canada  Tel: 905.820.6150 or 1.800.363.1588  •  Fax: 905.820.6142  •  Email: sales@techspan.ca
Western Canada  Tel: 604.420.0425  •  Fax: 604.420.3149  •  Email: westsales@techspan.ca
‘Saddle’‑Type Cable Tie Screw Mounts
Adhesive Backed Mounting Pads
662938 662908
662941662942
662913662940
662912662939
Cable Tie Accessories – Mounting Pads
Adhesive Backed Cable Tie Mounts
Techspan nylon cable tie mounts are secured with an adhesive back. The tab keeps the cable
tie head from sliding down behind the bundle during vertical applications and maintains
placement during horizontal applications. Lead‑in feature funnels cable ties into position and
countersunk screw hole allows the cable tie to easily pass over the screw head. 4‑sided entry
with centre screw hole.
‘Saddle’‑Type Cable Tie Screw Mounts
Techspan ‘saddle’-type nylon cable tie mounts have a unique cradle design that provides
maximum stability and rigidity to the wire bundle. Available in black or natural, Techspan cable
tie ‘saddle’‑type cable tie screw mounts are non‑conductive, non‑corrosive and resistant to fuels,
lubricants and most chemicals. Available in the following two sizes:
Colour
Trade Size
(Description)
Use with
Cable Tie
Series
Screw
Size 25 PCS/PK 100 PCS/PK 500 PCS/PK
Black 3/4" x 3/4" Small 18‑40LBS #4 662939 762939 762939B
Natural 3/4" x 3/4" Small 18‑40LBS #4 662912 762912 762912B
Black 1" x 1" Large 18‑50LBS #6 662938 762938 762938B
Natural 1" x 1" Large 18‑50LBS #6 662908 762908 762908B
Colour Description
Use with
Cable Tie
Series
Screw
Size 25 PCS/PK 100 PCS/PK 500 PCS/PK
Black Small 18‑50LBS #4 – #6 662941 762941 762941B
Natural Small 18‑50LBS #4 – #6 662913 762913 762913B
Black Large Up to 120LBS 1/4" 662942 762942 762942B
Natural Large Up to 120LBS 1/4" 662940 762940 762940B
Trade Size (Description)
Approx. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Approx. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
3/4" x 3/4" Small 0.740" x 0.740" x 0.19" 18.8mm x 18.8mm x 4.8mm
1" x 1" Large 0.990" x 0.990" x 0.20" 25.1mm x 25.1mm x 5.1mm
Description
Approx. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Approx. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Small ‘Saddle‑Type’ Screw Mount 0.600" x 0.385" x 0.276" 15mm x 10mm x 7mm
Large ‘Saddle‑Type’ Screw Mount 0.875" x 0.625" x 0.354" 23mm x 16mm x 9mm
C